29. Dabendorfer Herbstlauf
6,2km Walking
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53 Andreas
52 Olaf

55 Lothar
50 Carola
59 Jurgen
54 Heike
51 Petra
56 Karin
57 Walter

Ergebnisse 29. Dabendorfer Herbstlauf

Vorname Name

Mobis
Heisig
Naumann
Fischer
Telschig
Mobis
Gensel
Riehn
Riehn

Jg AK Verein
1961 M60 Teupitz am See

1958 M60 BSG BFW Berlin Brandenburg e.V.

1958 M60 Konigs Wusterhausen

1966 W5E ...die nach dem Weg fragen
1940 M80 LC Stolpertruppe Berlin
1963 WA5E Teupitz am See

1961 W60 LC-Juterbog

1939 W8( Kiez-Walker

1934 M85 Kiez-Walker
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Zeit

00:40:28
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:47:05
00:49:06
00:49:47
00:51:13
00:52:05
00:59:13
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